Level 10 Nationals - Team Results

Level 10 Nationals
Precision / Gliders

Fax

5/13/2005 -

Place Gym

5/15/2005

1 Team R3S

815
816
817
818
819
820
821

Marguerite Baca
Katie Taylor

Elizabeth Schallmoser

Sabrina Long
Nicole Felley
Tiffany Tolnay
Amber Neroes

2 Team R1S

801
802
803
804
805
806
807

Jessica Kelley
Cassy Bunting
Devin Markle
Katie Hicks
Joanna Bennett
Kiara Redmond
Tricia Woo

3 Team R5S

829
830
831
832
833
834
835

Stacey Kalberg
Courtney Priess
Amanda Surine
Briana Dicus

Katlyn Roggensack

Sarah Parsons
Laci Hendress

4 Team R4S
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Team

R3S

R1S

R5S

R4S

Score

188.500

187.400

187.225

187.100

Vault

47.625
1T

9.050

9.600
9.500
9.700
9.775

47.300
5

9.500

9.375
9.400
9.350
9.675

47.625
1T

9.300

9.550
9.675
9.525
9.575

47.450
3

Team Results

Bars

46.875

9.275
9.100

9.375
9.425
9.700

47.150

9.450

9.400

9.450
9.650
9.200

46.625

9.525

9.200

9.425
9.225
9.250

47.025

Level 10 - Senior D

Session 4S

Beam Floor
46.850 47.150
1 1
9.350

9.175
9.200 9.125
9.500 9.525
9.175 9.375
9.800 9.775
46.000 46.950
2 4T
8.825 9.450
8.975
9.450

9.075
9.175 9.425
9.475 9.650

9.450
45.875 47.100
3 2T
9.400
9.375

9.050

9.125
9.000 9.350
9.275 9.425
9.425 9.550
45.825 46.800
4 6
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822
823
824
825
826
827
828

843
844
845
847
848
849

850
851
852
853
854
855
856

808
809
810
811
812
813
814

836
837
838
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Maureen Grimaldi
Adrianne Perry
Alyssa Meyer
MacKenzie Howard
Ceilia Maccani

Kiki Holman
Queenita Gamble

Team R7S

Dru Davis
Alexis Greene
Corey Hartung
Lauren Agostino
Elizabeth Meals
Dana Valenti

Team R8S

Jaime Mula
Lindsey Puckett
Ashley O'Nneal
Brittany Fischer
Abby Stack
Christina Suhr
Natalie Rubinstein

Team R2S

Lauren Brooks
Cortney Krismer
Latasha Smith
Brianna Schwartz
Sandy Blake
Alana Mouery
Ruth Pennington

Team R6S

Justine Turner
Luci Vance
Sarah Hughes

9.700
9.400

9.325
9.600
9.425

R7S 185.325 47.275
6

9.325

9.425
9.650
9.600
9.275

R8S 185.300 46.925
7

9.650
9.425

9.275
9.250
9.325

R2S 183.150 47.425
4

9.325
9.600
9.775

9.400
9.325

R6S 180.675 45.775
8

9.525
8.850

9.400
9.525
9.350

9.450
9.300

45.725

9.000
9.500
8.800
9.375
9.050

46.525

9.175

9.300

9.375
9.400
9.275

44.950

9.450
9.125
9.550
8.425
8.400

44.400

9.025
8.775

9.300
9.550
9.175
8.475
9.325

45.375

9.175
8.700
9.675
8.800
9.025

44.750

8.600
9.400
8.550

9.375
8.825

44.050

8.850
8.700
9.375

8.525

8.600

45.000

8.650
9.125

9.400
9.550
9.225
9.250

9.375

46.950
4T

9.275
9.375
9.700
9.300
9.300

47.100
2T

9.225
9.425
9.400

9.525

9.525

46.725

9.100
9.250
9.750

9.425
9.200

45.500

9.100

8.925
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839
840
841
842

Stefanie Navarro
Sarah Proctor
Brittany Anderson
Jenna Williams

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

9.000
9.250 8.900
9.150 9.050

8.650
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9.250
8.750
9.225

9.300
9.175

9.000
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